
PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 18                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 18 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 1 3571 PATIL OMKAR RAMA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

2 2 0065 PATIL CHANDRABHAGA NINGOJI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

3 3 3544 RAIKAR SANJANA SHESHU  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

4 4 3565 PARSEKAR MANALI UMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 5 0171 NAIK SONALI ROHIDAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 6 3607 GAONKAR RAKSHANDA RAMNATH  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

7 7 3568 KHORJUVEKAR AKARSHA UDAY  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 8 3564 SHAIK TASLIM BANU BABUSAB  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

9 9 3570 GAONKAR JAYESH LAXMAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

10 10 3587 KADAM MEGHA RAVI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

11 11 3574 GAONKAR KARISHMA NARAYAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

12 12 3556 GAONKAR NARENDRA SANDEEP  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

13 13 3591 FERNANDES ALISHA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

14 14 0018 PRIYANKA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

15 15 3577 GAONKAR SULAKSHA KRISHNA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

16 16 3584 SAWANT NIKITA DNYANESHWAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

17 17 3548 DESSAI DIVYATA DINESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

18 18 0618 SHIRODKAR HARSHAD 
CHANDRAKANT  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED SELECTED

19 19 3576 POLEKAR HARSHADA VAMAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

20 20 3588 KINLEKAR MANJITA UMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

21 21 3586 KORGAONKAR VINALI VILAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

22 22 3579 NAIK DHANASHRI DEVENDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

23 23 3560 SHIRVAIKER VANITA SHABA  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

24 24 3569 ZO VERNEKAR PRANISHA 
PREMANAND  

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

25 25 3557 GAONKAR PRATIKSHA P  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

26 26 3553 GANDESH KRISHNA GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

27 27 3552 KUNDAN KATU GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

28 28 3543 MAHALE OJAS RAMESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

29 29 3551 HITESH DEELIP KHOLKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

30 30 3578 KURTIKAR PRACHI TULSHIDAS  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

31 31 3547 NAIK AKSHATA B  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

32 32 3583 TORASKAR ANAYA GAJANAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

33 33 3555 GAONKAR SAMEER SUDHAKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 18                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 18 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

34 34 3585 CHODANKAR SHREEYA SHARAD  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

35 35 0924 SWAIN SANGEETA SUSHANTA  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

36 36 3567 MAHALE VAIBHAVI SANJIVAN  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

37 37 3549 SANJAY KUSHALI VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

38 38 3563 RAIKAR SINTIYA GURUDAS  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

39 39 3572 PHADTE NEERAJ MANOJ  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

40 40 3575 NADAF SALMA MEHOOBSAAB  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

41 41 3590 CHARI PRATIKSHA BABANI  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

42 42 0067 HALDANKAR DIVYASHRI DEEPAK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

43 43 3554 ANKITA ARJUN TAVADKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

44 44 3589 KRUTIKA MAHESH PARAB  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

45 45 0302 NARVEKAR SAIESH GAJANAN  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

46 46 3545 NAIK SHIVANI PRADIP  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

47 47 3573 GAONKAR UTKARSH UMESH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

48 48 3561 GAONKAR SWETA S  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

49 49 3592 SHALAKA UMANATH KAKODKAR  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

50 50 3580 GUADE ANIKET SHASHIKANT  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

51 51 3559 NAIK VAISHNAVI BABLO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

52 52 3562 GAONKAR VAISHALI KUSHALI  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

53 53 0434 SAMIKSHA NAGESH VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

54 54 0552 GAONKAR CHANDANI BALKRISHNA 
 

GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

55 55 3550 VELIP DEEXA DEU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

56 56 0974 SAWANT DESSAI ANISHA ASHOK  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED

57 57 3546 ALSHEKAR ANUSHKA ANIL  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS WAITLISTED

58 58 3566 THAKUR EAISHWARYA EKNATH  GENERAL/UNRESERVED WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 11                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 10 VACANT 
SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 20 3588 KINLEKAR MANJITA UMESH  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

2 21 3586 KORGAONKAR VINALI VILAS  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

3 22 3579 NAIK DHANASHRI DEVENDRA  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

4 29 3551 HITESH DEELIP KHOLKAR  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

5 31 3547 NAIK AKSHATA B  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

6 34 3585 CHODANKAR SHREEYA SHARAD  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

7 42 0067 HALDANKAR DIVYASHRI DEEPAK  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

8 45 0302 NARVEKAR SAIESH GAJANAN  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

9 51 3559 NAIK VAISHNAVI BABLO  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED

10 57 3546 ALSHEKAR ANUSHKA ANIL  OTHER BACKWARD CLASS SELECTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED CASTE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  SCHEDULED TRIBE CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 5                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 5 VACANT 
SEATS : 0

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

1 23 3560 SHIRVAIKER VANITA SHABA  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

2 25 3557 GAONKAR PRATIKSHA P  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

3 26 3553 GANDESH KRISHNA GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

4 27 3552 KUNDAN KATU GAONKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

5 30 3578 KURTIKAR PRACHI TULSHIDAS  SCHEDULED TRIBE SELECTED

6 33 3555 GAONKAR SAMEER SUDHAKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

7 37 3549 SANJAY KUSHALI VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

8 38 3563 RAIKAR SINTIYA GURUDAS  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

9 43 3554 ANKITA ARJUN TAVADKAR  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

10 48 3561 GAONKAR SWETA S  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

11 50 3580 GUADE ANIKET SHASHIKANT  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

12 52 3562 GAONKAR VAISHALI KUSHALI  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

13 53 0434 SAMIKSHA NAGESH VELIP  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED

14 55 3550 VELIP DEEXA DEU  SCHEDULED TRIBE WAITLISTED
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  DIFFERENTLY ABLED CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 2

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  OTHER UNIVERSITY/OTHER BOARD CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 2                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 2

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR  WARD OF EX-SERVICE MEN CATEGORY 

 AVAILABLE  SEATS : 1                                                      SEATS ALLOTTED : 0 VACANT 
SEATS : 1

Sr. No Rank Roll No Name Caste Category Status

NIL
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